GREKL S & <YPRIVS

SKYFARE TRAVEL LTD

TRAVEL CENTRE

TEL: 0121 355 6955

www.greece-cyprus.co.uk

Elit u?f&

1I§%IF
IATA

SABTA

13

20

27

31

24

31

07

07

11

14

wizzair.com

CARDIFF - LARNACA
Wirzz

SUMNMER 2021 SUPERDEALS

ALL PRICES BELOW WITHOUT LUGGAGE TO BE ADDED AT COSTS FROM £125-

£145RETURN FOR A SUITCASE OF 20KG.HAND LUGGAGE ALSO EXTRA(NOT FREE)

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Aug
Aug
Sep
Sep
Sep

Sep

returning
returning
returning
returning
returning
returning
returning
returning
returning

returning

27,31 Jul
03 Aug
10 Aug
14 Aug
07,11 Sep
14,18 Sep
18 Sep
21 Sep
18 Sep

21 Sep

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

£39.00

£39.00

£48.00

£70.00

£60.00

£99.00

£105.00

£118.00

£89.00

£99.00




21 Sep
28 Sep
05 Oct
09 Oct

12 Oct

returning
returning
returning
returning

returning

28 Sep
09 Oct
12 Oct
19 Oct

19 Oct

from

from

from

from

from

£86.00

£102.00

£132.00

£105.00

£118.00

Prices are for returning flights excluding taxes and they fluctuate continuously according to
demand and the level of bookings taken on each flight. Hold Luggage or cabin luggage and

reserved seats on the aircraft are all optional extras.

Web check-in +Boarding passes are provided Free of charge as part of our booking service

Ring now 0121-3556955





