

CARDIFF - LARNACA



SUMMER 2021 SUPERDEALS

• ALL PRICES BELOW WITHOUT LUGGAGE TO BE ADDED AT COSTS FROM £125-£145RETURN FOR A SUITCASE OF 20KG.HAND LUGGAGE ALSO EXTRA(NOT FREE)

13	Jul	returning	27,31 Jul	from	£39.00
20	Jul	returning	03 Aug	from	£39.00
27	Jul	returning	10 Aug	from	£48.00
31	Jul	returning	14 Aug	from	£70.00
24	Aug	returning	07,11 Sep	from	£60.00
31	Aug	returning	14,18 Sep	from	£99.00
07	Sep	returning	18 Sep	from	£105.00
07	Sep	returning	21 Sep	from	£118.00
11	Sep	returning	18 Sep	from	£89.00
14	Sep	returning	21 Sep	from	£99.00

21	Sep	returning	28	Sep	from	£86.00
28	Sep	returning	09	Oct	from	£102.00
05	Oct	returning	12	Oct	from	£132.00
09	Oct	returning	19	Oct	from	£105.00
12	Oct	returning	19	Oct	from	£118.00

Prices are for returning flights excluding taxes and they fluctuate continuously according to demand and the level of bookings taken on each flight. Hold Luggage or cabin luggage and reserved seats on the aircraft are all optional extras.

Web check-in +Boarding passes are provided Free of charge as part of our booking service

Ring now 0121-3556955